DETAILS OF BUS OPERATOR AND BUS FARES
Period: 1 Jan 2027 to 31 Dec 2028

Name of Company/Operator: BKK TRAVEL PTE LTD

Address: 34 Jalan Tari Piring, Jalan Kayu Estate S799187
Tel: 91250691 [Ms Shaly]

Email: long@longlim.com

Bus fares for daily school bus services by distance

Distance Up to 15-seater >15-seater

1-Way Trip 2-Way Trip 1-Way Trip 2-Way Trip
Up to 2KM $165 $190 $155 $180
>2 — 4KM $215 $240 $195 $220

Not to Exceed Price for After School Services

Distance Range

Category Up to 15 seater (pertrip) | >15 seater (per trip)
Up to 2km $5 per trip $5 per trip
>2-4km $6 per trip $6 per trip
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